
CMOrSM 2024 - 4ª Etapa
Água Negra 26.10.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Diulia Vitoria Knierim
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Circuit : D Juv N
Distance : 1400m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 0:24:55 (17'48"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Ludimila Carvalho Silva 0:13:36
2. Marciele Da Rosa Libardi 0:23:06

1. 32 00:04:38 132m 35'06"/km
2. 33 00:01:10 00:05:48 128m 9'07"/km
3. 47 00:04:35 00:10:23 193m 23'45"/km
4. 46 00:02:56 00:13:19 94m 31'12"/km
5. 44 00:03:23 00:16:42 94m 36'00"/km
6. 37 00:01:19 00:18:01 84m 15'40"/km
7. 38 00:01:25 00:19:26 101m 14'02"/km
8. 39 00:01:40 00:21:06 110m 15'09"/km
9. 40 00:02:36 00:23:42 173m 15'02"/km

10. 31 00:01:02 00:24:44 152m 6'48"/km
11. 999 00:00:11 00:24:55 71m 2'35"/km
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